
Heat Number 500 Meter Start List Results

1 232 Marissa Axell 43.32 1st

2 216 Carla Richard 43.63 2nd

3 207 Kristin Wolfe 43.64 3rd

4 194 Martin Harris 37.01

5 198 Rich Rozzi 37.77

6 197 Dennis Pedersen 38.34

7 69 RAYMOND GILDEA 38.11

8 Erik Salander DNS

9 227 Oralia Arce 51.25

Heat 1000 Meter Start List Results

1 111 Ethan J Boyes 1.08.72 1st

2 196 Joshua McDonald 1.09.66 2nd

3 128 Tomas Mundarain 1.14.28 3rd

4 312 Kaan Badir 1.19.77

5 195 Edward Zhang 1.14.69

Heat 2000 Meter Start List Results

1 216 Carla Richard 2.57.74

2 194 Martin Harris DNS

3 227 Oralia Arce 3.22.46

4 Erik Salander DNS

Heat Team Sprint Start List Results

196 Joshua McDonald 1.08.90 1st

195 Edward Zhang 1st

128 Tomas Mundarain 1st

198 Rich Rozzi 1.11.43 2nd

197 Dennis Pedersen 2nd

194 Martin Harris 2nd

69 RAYMOND GILDEA 1.19.89 3rd

111 Ethan J Boyes 3rd

312 Kaan Badir 3rd

Heat 3000 Meter Start List Results

1 232 Marissa Axell 4.21.72 1st

2 216 Carla Richard 4.26.91 2nd

3 207 Kristin Wolfe 4.54.02 3rd

Heat 4000 Meter Start List Results

1 103 Christopher Bonilla 5.25.24 1st

2 312 Kaan Badir 5.54.35 2nd

3
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Heat Team Pursuit Start List Results
194 Martin Harris 5.41.69

103 Christopher Bonilla

312 Kaan Badir

69 RAYMOND GILDEA



500 Meter TT - Hellyer
Event: Date:

Martin Harris Rich Rozzi Dennis Pedersen

Laps Laps Laps

1 15.77 1 15.99 1 15.78

0.5 26.65 0.5 26.96 0.5 26.99

0 36.92 0 37.74 0 38.34

Clock 37.01 Clock 37.77 Clock 38.34
Official:

500 Meter TT - Hellyer
RAYMOND GILDEA Erik Salander Carla Rchard

Laps Laps Laps

1 15.42 1    :    : 1 18.44

0.5 26.78 0.5    :    : 0.5 31.44

0 38.03 0 DNS 0 43.51

Clock 38.11 Clock DNS Clock 43.63
Official:

500 Meter TT - Hellyer
Oralia Arce Marissa Axell Kristin Wolfe

Laps Laps Laps

1 21.14 1 18.53 1 17.42

0.5 36.36 0.5 30.89 0.5 30.03

0 51.25 0 43.28 0 43.6

Clock 51.29 Clock 43.32 Clock 43.64
Official:



1000 Meter TT - Hellyer
Event: Date:

Kaan Badir Tomas Mundarain Edward Zhang

Laps Laps Laps

2.5 17.66 2.5 16.03 2.5 16.27

2 - 2 27.56 2 26.74

1.5 41.41 1.5 38.86 1.5 37.35

1 53.66 1 50.75 1 48.77

0.5 1.06.38 0.5 1.02.43 0.5 1.01.25

0 1.19.66 0 1.14.28 0 1.14.60

Clock 1.19.77 Clock 1.14.28 Clock 1.14.65
Official:

1000 Meter TT - Hellyer
Event: Date:

Ethan J Boyes Joshua McDonald Rider

Laps Laps Laps

2.5 15.69 2.5 15.04 2.5    :    :

2 25.59 2 25.21 2    :    :

1.5 35.66 1.5 35.78 1.5    :    :

1 45.91 1 46.56 1    :    :

0.5 57.13 0.5 57.89 0.5    :    :

0 1.08.73 0 1.09.61 0    :    :

Clock 1.08.72 Clock 1.09.66 Clock    :    :
Official:



2000 Meter Pursuit - Hellyer
Event: Date:

Carla Richard Martin Harris Oralia Arce

Laps Laps Laps

5.5 18.00 5.5    :    : 5.5 20.69

5 31.36 5    :    : 5 32.26

4.5 44.75 4.5    :    : 4.5 52.22

4 58.46 4    :    : 4 1.08.12

3.5 1.12.53 3.5    :    : 3.5 1.24.55

3 1.26.93 3    :    : 3 1.40.91

2.5 1.14.36 2.5    :    : 2.5 1.57.51

2 1.56.21 2    :    : 2 2.14.19

1.5 2.11.11 1.5    :    : 1.5 2.31.30

1 2.26.50 1    :    : 1 2.48.51

0.5 2.42.03 0.5    :    : 0.5 3.05.47

0 2.57.64 0 0 3.22.47

Clock 2.57.74 Clock Clock 3.22.56



3000 Meter Pursuit - Hellyer
Event: Date:

Carla Richard Kristin Wolfe Kristin Wolfe

Laps Laps Laps

8.5 17.96 8.5 16.66 8.5 17.59

8 31.53 8 31.26 8 31.26

7.5 45.09 7.5 46.66 7.5 44.91

7 59.07 7 1.02.73 7 59.12

6.5 1.13.31 6.5 1.18.66 6.5 1.13.41

6 1.27.57 6 1.34.18 6 1.28.19

5.5 1.42.09 5.5 1.50.66 5.5 1.42.76

5 1.56.57 5 2.06.41 5 1.57.47

4.5 2.11.31 4.5 2.22.34 4.5 2.11.97

4 2.26.07 4 2.37.98 4 2.26.59

3.5 2.40.84 3.5 2.54.13 3.5 2.40.87

3 2.55.81 3 3.10.16 3 2.55.16

2.5 3.11.31 2.5 3.26.51 2.5 3.09.44

2 .26.46 2 3.43.41 2 3.23.84

1.5 3.41.57 1.5 4.00.94 1.5 3.38.19

1 3.46.56 1 4.18.19 1 3.52.76

0.5 4.11.57 0.5 4.35.66 0.5 4.07.16

0 4.26.49 0 4.53.98 0 4.21.69

Clock 4.26.51 Clock 4.54.02 Clock 4.21.72



4000 Meter Pursuit - Hellyer
Event: Date:

Christopher Bonilla Kaan Badir Rider

Laps Laps Laps

11.5 16.19 11.5 16.51 11.5    :    :

11 28.59 11 28.34 11    :    :

10.5 40.66 10.5 40.66 10.5    :    :

10 53.19 10 53.51 10    :    :

9.5 1.05.84 9.5 1.07.02 9.5    :    :

9 1.18.94 9 1.20.79 9    :    :

8.5 1.31.91 8.5 1.35.12 8.5    :    :

8 1.45.19 8 1.49.44 8    :    :

7.5 1.58.47 7.5 2.04.05 7.5    :    :

7 2.12.05 7 2.18.84 7    :    :

6.5 2.25.55 6.5 2.34.05 6.5    :    :

6 2.39.24 6 2.49.34 6    :    :

5.5 2.53.22 5.5 3.04.37 5.5    :    :

5 3.06.94 5 3.19.19 5    :    :

4.5 3.20.62 4.5 3.34.62 4.5    :    :

4 3.34.34 4 4.05.51 4    :    :

3.5 3.48.09 3.5 4.21.02 3.5    :    :

3 4.01.87 3 4.36.66 3    :    :

2.5 4.15.91 2.5 4.52.41 2.5    :    :

2 4.30.09 2 5.08.30 2    :    :

1.5 4.44.34 1.5 5.24.19 1.5    :    :

1 4.58.19 1 5.39.37 1    :    :

0.5 5.11.87 0.5 5.54.34 0.5    :    :

0 5.25.26 0 5.54.35 0    :    :

Clock 5.25.24 Clock    :    : Clock    :    :

Official:



Team Sprint- Hellyer
Event: Date:

Team- Lords Of Tracktown Team Team

Laps Martin, Rich, Dennis Laps Ethan, Ray Kaan Laps Joshua, Eddy, Tomas

2.5 15.72 2.5 15.37 2.5 15.49

2 26.4 2 26.69 2 25.81

1.5 37.22 1.5 38.09 1.5 35.89

1 48.62 1 50.62 1 46.59

0.5 59.44 0.5 1.05.47 0.5 57.39

0 1.11.22 0 1.19.84 0 1.08.84

Clock 1.11.43 Clock 1.19.89 Clock 1.08.90
Official:

Team Sprint- Hellyer
Event: Date:

Team Team Team

Laps Carla, Kristen, Marissa Laps Laps

2.5 18.6 2.5    :    : 2.5    :    :

2 30.81 2    :    : 2    :    :

1.5 43.87 1.5    :    : 1.5    :    :

1 58.03 1    :    : 1    :    :

0.5 1.11.85 0.5    :    : 0.5    :    :

0 1.24.74 0    :    : 0    :    :

Clock 1.24.78 Clock    :    : Clock    :    :
Official:



Team Pursuit - Hellyer
Event: Date:

Team Team Team

Laps Laps Laps

11.5 16.19 11.5 16.51 11.5 18.22

11 28.59 11 28.34 11 32.69

10.5 40.66 10.5 40.66 10.5 46.40

10 53.19 10 53.51 10 59.97

9.5 1.05.84 9.5 1.07.02 9.5 1.13.75

9 1.18.94 9 1.20.79 9 1.28.05

8.5 1.31.91 8.5 1.35.12 8.5 1.42.69

8 1.45.19 8 1.49.44 8 1.57.22

7.5 1.58.47 7.5 2.04.05 7.5 2.11.75

7 2.12.05 7 2.18.84 7 2.26.08

6.5 2.25.55 6.5 2.34.05 6.5 2.39.79

6 2.39.24 6 2.49.34 6 2.53.65

5.5 2.53.22 5.5 3.04.37 5.5 3.08.19

5 3.06.94 5 3.19.19 5 3.23.44

4.5 3.20.62 4.5 3.34.62 4.5 3.38.69

4 3.34.34 4 3.49.94 4 3.53.58

3.5 3.48.09 3.5 4.05.51 3.5 4.07.97

3 4.01.87 3 4.21.02 3 4.21.94

2.5 4.15.91 2.5 4.36.66 2.5 4.35.33

2 4.30.09 2 4.52.41 2 4.48.55

1.5 4.44.34 1.5 5.08.30 1.5 5.01.62

1 4.58.19 1 5.24.19 1 5.14.83

0.5 5.11.87 0.5 5.39.37 0.5 5.27.97

0 5.25.26 0 5.54.34 0 5.41.65

Clock 5.25.26 Clock 5.54.34 Clock 5.41.65

Official:


